
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Independent Consultant Agreement for
Professional Services Less Than $88,300* between the District and Anthonio, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the
latter to provide Inspector of Record Services for all and DSA construction activities related to the
installation of a new Fire & Intrusion Alarm System, in conjunction with the Centro Infantil Child
Development Center Fire Alarm Replacement Project, extending Agreement date of June 15, 2017 through
May 10, 2018 to April 3, 2019. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and
effect.

*Agreement approved June 14, 2017: File No. 17-1233; Enactment No. 17-0809.

File #: 18-0995, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 9/12/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

